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NLPS Support Staff Contact Information 
 

 

Central Office 
Erin McGuire, Assistant Director of Mental Health, mcguiree@newlondon.org 

 

 
Elementary School Support Staff 

 

 

Winthrop STEM Elementary School 
Kristina Ciotto, Social Worker, ciottok@newlondon.org 
Jacqueline Bryne, Social Worker, brynej@newlondon.org 

Paige Slack, School Psychologist, slackp@newlondon.org 

 

CB Jennings International Elementary Magnet 
Gloria Rodriguez, Social Worker, rodriguezg@newlondon.org 

Carmela Smith, Social Worker, smithca@newlondon.org 
Ninon Guinassi, Wellness Interventionist, guinassin@newlondon.org 

 

Nathan Hale Arts Elementary Magnet School 
Gabrielle Klinefelter, School Psychologist, klinefelterg@newlondon.org 

Cheryl Potter, Social Worker, potterc@newlondon.org 

Patrick Sheehan-Gaumer, Wellness Interventionist, sheehan-gaumerp@newlondon.org 

 

Harbor Elementary School 
Brogen Olsen, School Psychologist, olsenb@newlondon.org 
Julian Stakley, Social Worker, stakleyj@newlondon.org 
Mayra Hutton, Wellness Interventionist, huttonm@newlondon.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:riverac@newlondon.org
mailto:ciottok@newlondon.org
mailto:newerr@newlondon.org
mailto:olsenb@newlondon.org
mailto:tardiffm@newlondon.org
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Secondary School Support Staff 
 
BDJ Multi-Magnet Middle School Campus 

Jamie Irwin, Social Worker, irwinj@newlondon.org 

Stacey Fabian, Social Worker, fabians@newlondon.org 
Kevin Durkin, School Psychologist, durkink@newlondon.org 
Paul Winston, Social Worker, winstonp@newlondon.org 
Ian Barbato, School Counselor, barbatoi@newlondon.org 

Kim Molina, School Counselor, molinak@newlondon.org 

Tedman Martinez, School Counselor, martinezt@newlondlon.org 
Charlotte Papa, School Counselor, papac@newlondon.org 

Barbara Zegarzewski, School Counselor, zegarzewskib@newlondon.org  
Jose Roman, Wellness Interventionist, romanj@newlondon.org 
 
NLHS Multi-Magnet Campus 

Yarimar Ortiz-Frontera, School Psychologist, Ortiz-fronteray@newlondon.org 

Sarah Kadden, Social Worker, kaddens@newlondon.org 
Rachel Newer, Social Worker, newerr@newlondon.org 

Karyn Hester, School Psychologist, hesterk@newlondon.org 

Marisa Labrecque, School Counselor, labrecquem@newlondon.org 

Jen Occhionero, School Counselor, occhioneroj@newlondon.org 

Jennifer Dziekan, School Counselor, dziekanj@newlondon.org 

Amanda Ahlcrona, School Counselor, ahlcronaa@newlondon.org 

Kasi Fletcher, School Counselor, fletcherk@newlondon.org 

Rosa Maria Lemus, School Counselor, lemusr@newlondon.org 
Wilson Lima, School Counselor, limaw@newlondon.org 
David Richardson, Wellness Interventionist, richardsond@newlondon.org 

mailto:montalvok@newlondon.org
mailto:molinak@newlondon.org
mailto:martinezt@newlondlon.org
mailto:Ortiz-fronteray@newlondon.org
mailto:kaddens@newlondon.org
mailto:ahlcronaa@newlondon.org
mailto:fletcherk@newlondon.org

